
Jaffrey Route 202/124 Traffic Improvement Project 

Local Advisory Committee 

4/14/17 

 

Staff  
Representation 

  
Phone 

 
Email 

Town Manager Jon Frederick 603-532-7880 Jfrederick@townofjaffrey.com 
Selectboard Frank Sterling 603-532-8284 fwsterling@comcast.net 
DPW Randy Heglin 603-532-6521 rheglin@townofjaffrey.com 
Police Bill Oswalt 603-532-7865 woswalt@townofjaffrey.com 
Fire David Chamberlain 603-532-8377 firechief@townofjaffrey.com 
Planning/EDC Jo Anne Carr 603-532-7880 jacarr@townofjaffrey.com 
    
    
Stakeholder 
Representation 

   

Chamber of Commerce Max Mitchell 603-532-7800 theinn3452@comcast.net 
TEAM Jaffrey Stephanie Niemela 603-532-7168 teamjaffrey@myfairpoint.net 
Downtown Business(s) John Peard 603-831-8658 johnpeard@comcast.net 
Industrial business/trucking Keith Dupuis 603-532-5739 kdupuis@mountainshadellc.com 
Conservation Commission Carolyn Garretson 603-532-9998 cdgarretson@gmail.com 
Citizen at Large Don Stewart 603-532-7462 info@yankeemaple.com 
Planning Board Ed Merrell 603-532-8738 Main10@myfairpoint.net 
Schools David Reilly 603- 532-8100 

x 260 
d.reilly@sau47.org 
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